Nr

Fornavn

D-10
0,9 km
Elisa

D11-12

1,1 km

Elise

Maria
Ramona
Sigrid Kristine

D 13-16N

1,1 km

Alexandra Angelin
Alexandra Beatrice
Ida

Elise Agnethe

D17-
3,4 km

1 Arntraut
2 Anne

3 Siri-Janne
Margrethe Gunnberg

D 35-
2,8 km

1 Anna Heidi
2 Monika

D 45-
2,8 km

1 Kari

2 Eli Blomseth
3 Heidi

4 Hilde

Ramona

H-10
0,9 km
Henning

Etternavn

Gotsch Iversen

Larsen

Koht Larsen
Jonsen
Bahl

Valen
Valen
Urset
Johansen

Gotsch
Urset
Koht
Johansen

Sandelin
Lovey

Lofthus
Helgesen
Gunnberg
Gulbrandsen
Johansen

Strand

Klubb

IL BUL-Tromsg

Skibotn IL
Skibotn IL
Skibotn IL
Skibotn IL

Nordreisa IL
Nordreisa IL
IL BUL-Tromsg
Skibotn IL

IL BUL-Tromsg
IL BUL-Tromsg
Skibotn IL
Sgrreisa OL

Rotsundelv IL
Nordreisa IL

IL BUL-Tromsg
Sg@rreisa OL
Sgrreisa OL
Sg@rreisa OL
Skibotn IL

IL BUL-Tromsg

Resultat

15:57

10:59
9:56

10:46
10:44

17:58
35:13
13:48
09:27

24:54
25:20
34:44
DNS

31:38
34:38

24:36
27:01
28:05
37:27
DNF

12:31



Hans
Martin

H11-12
1,1 km
Sivert

H 13-16N
1,1 km
Hans Erik
Aksel J
Amund

H 15-16

2,8 km
1 Vegard Vaeng
2 Simen Solli

H17-
4,1 km

1 Rasmus Rgrholt

2 Gjermund
3 Karl-Gunnar
4 Havard

5 Odd-lvan

6 Jan-Hugo

7 @yvind Blomseth

8 Sondre

9 Nils Martin
10 Hakon

Ola

H 45-
3,4 km
1 Atle
2 Svein Harald
3 @yvind
4 Harald
5 Ted
6 Harald
7 Chris

H 55-
2,8 km
1 Leif

Urset
Dsteggen

Dsteggen

Sandelin
Bahl
Nyhammer

Bernhardsen
Lind

Theisen
Urset
Skjgnsfjell
Krey Hansen
Lorentsen
Hanssen
Helgesen
Lorentsen
Sandelin
Brynjulfsen
Engelsen

Iversen
Hansen
Undstad
Valen
Bernhardsen
Strand

Bull Berg

Gulbrandsen

IL BUL-Tromsg
Skibotn IL

Skibotn IL

Rotsundelv IL
Skibotn IL

IL BUL-Tromsg
IL BUL-Tromsg

IL BUL-Tromsg
IL BUL-Tromsg
Nordreisa IL
OK Silsand

OK Silsand

IL BUL-Tromsg
Sgrreisa OL
OK Silsand
Rotsundelv IL
OK Silsand

IL BUL-Tromsg

IL BUL-Tromsg
OK Silsand

IL BUL-Tromsg
Nordreisa IL

IL BUL-Tromsg
IL BUL-Tromsg
IL BUL-Tromsg

S@rreisa OL

7:51
10:52

12:40

14:02
08:53
08:53

26:06
28:39

22:44
23:00
26:19
28:01
28:04
28:19
29:45
30:15
33:15
35:15
DNF

25:11
25:20
26:08
28:04
30:01
32:51
44:38

23:11



2 Arvid

H 65-
2,8 km
Einar

N-apen

0,9 km

Trym

Brage

Mia

Ronja

Henry

Maya
Vebjgrn
Rhina
Mathias Valdemar
Aksel Lervoll
Eline

Astrid

Oskar Rasch
John Aage
Andreas
Jostein Wang

Johansen

Mjglhus

Engelsen
Engelsen
Urset

Gotsch lversen
Skjgnsfjell
Valen
Undstad Rostadmo
Johansen

Bah

Nilsen
Bernhardsen
Bernhardsen
Brox

Hamnvik

Koht

Seppola

S@rreisa OL

IL BUL-Tromsg

IL BUL-Tromsg
IL BUL-Tromsg
IL BUL-Tromsg
IL BUL-Tromsg
Nordreisa IL
Nordreisa IL

IL BUL-Tromsg
Skibotn IL
Skibotn IL
Manndalen

IL BUL-Tromsg
IL BUL-Tromsg
Skibotn IL
Skibotn IL
Skibotn IL
Skibotn IL

26:33

45:12



